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In what city or town are you located?

2
]

Hamilton

1

Darby

1

Corvallis

0

0

Stevensville

Florence

Victor



40 Surveys Completed /8 Total Counted
26 Female Respondents (3 married)

13 Male Respondents (2 married)

1 Gender non-conforming

6 Children Respondents

Accompanying Persons

10 Adults - 5 Spouses/Partners, 2 Adult Children,

3 Adult Non-family members
28 Minor Children

One Veteran



40 Answered

Where are you sleeping or did you sleep on the night of
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Thursday, January 31th?
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40 Answered

How long have you been living in a shelter, transitional
housing program and/or other place not meant for living?
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more than more than more than more than not living less than 1 more than
1 month 6 months 2 years 1 year  in those month 3 months
places
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39 Answered

How many times have you been homeless in the last three

years

4 or more times

once - first time

twice

3 times

none
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38 Answered

For all the times you were homeless in the last three years,
what is your best estimate for the total number of days you

were homeless?

12 months or more

less than 12 months



39 Answered

How long have you been in this community?
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39 Answered
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% Do you have any income?




36 Answered

Are you or your family receiving any of the following non-cash
benefits?
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32 Answered

Did you leave your place of residence for any of these

reasons?
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39 Answered

Have you used hospital emergency services in the past

year?

3 1 i m

once

3 time or more

twice



70.00%
60.00%
50.00%
40.00%
30.00%
20.00%
10.00%

0.00%

39 Answered

Have you been jailed or arrested in the last year?

no

once

.

twice

3 times or more
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Disability

25 Answered

mental health
problems

physical

alll

chronic health substanc abuse  hiv/aids

condition

problem
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34 Answered

Does the disability keep you from holding a job or living in

stable housing?

no

yes




Race 40 Answered
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white
other I
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black /african
american

american

indian /alaskan native
native hawaiian or
other pacific islander
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Gender

40 Answered

female

male

gender non-
conforming

transgender



